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Women / 9 / L9 s8 g1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Oliver490
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.550 9.7009.025 37.625
3 1 7 2 1 

1 

Raleigh Easter164
360 Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.525 9.3009.325 37.375
5T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Isabel Martinez309
Golden City

9.275 9.025 9.6259.425 37.350
4 5 3 3 3 

3 

Addy Cullen238
Starlight Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.0759.050 36.875
2 3T 6 7 4 

4 

Mariana Mendoza259
FGTC

9.200 9.250 9.1259.200 36.775
7 3T 5 6 5 

5 

Jaydyn Stinson495
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 7.450 9.8009.475 35.875
8 8 2 1 6 

6 

Anna Theresa Schwartz327
Palm Coast

9.225 8.375 9.2258.750 35.575
5T 7 8 5 7 

7 

AJ Podracky213
Gymnastics USA 

8.600 9.000 8.8008.600 35.000
9 6 9 8 8 

8 

Hannah Barwis339
American Twisters

9.650 0.000 8.2509.525 27.425
1 9 1 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 g2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Estrada481
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.325 9.7759.650 38.300
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Arianna Luongo206
Palm Beach

9.300 9.325 9.4758.775 36.875
4 2T 8 2 2 

2 

Abby Gutterman389
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.150 9.3009.250 36.800
6T 4 3 6 3 

3 

Brionna Welbaum406
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.450 9.3258.650 36.675
5 1 9T 5 4 

4 

Ava Cirillo382
Orlando Metro

9.525 8.800 9.2258.650 36.200
3 5 9T 8 5 

5 

Estelle Mendes416
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.500 9.3509.200 36.150
6T 7 4 4 6 

6 

Ayrabella Murray630
Florida Elite

9.675 7.900 9.4508.950 35.975
1 8 7 3 7 

7 

Kate Guthrie388
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.750 8.6509.350 35.700
8 6 2 10 8 

8 

Chloe Harvey607
Coral Reef - FL

0.000 7.800 8.9759.100 25.875
9T 9 5 9 9 

9 

Keely Finan301
Golden City

0.000 0.000 9.2509.000 18.250
9T 10 6 7 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 g3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaley Mckeon395
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.500 9.4509.375 37.600
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Kaiya Brown324
Palm Coast

9.250 9.550 9.3259.175 37.300
4 1 4 3 2 

2 

Madison Childress182
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.025 9.5009.425 37.250
2 5 1 1 3 

3 

Mauriannah Kelly546
Legacy - FL

9.325 9.175 9.1758.675 36.350
1 3 7 5 4 

4 

Gianna Perez608
Coral Reef - FL

9.200 8.700 9.2259.100 36.225
6 6 6 4 5 

5 

Devyn Frey586
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 7.950 9.0509.325 35.075
8 7 3 6 6 

6 

Sarah Proper214
Gymnastics USA 

9.175 9.150 8.8507.300 34.475
7 4 8 8 7 

7 

Lauren Hernandez555
Leyva Gymnastics

9.225 0.000 9.0009.125 27.350
5 8 5 7 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 g4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Seabrooks278
LaFleur's Largo

9.800 9.400 9.8259.475 38.500
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Veronica Castillo614
Elite - FL

9.700 9.250 9.4509.250 37.650
2 4 5 5 2 

2 

Makayla Zhou243
Starlight Gymnastics

9.475 9.325 9.3509.425 37.575
3 3 3 6 3 

3 

Jillian Fisher464
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.375 9.200 9.5009.350 37.425
4T 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Claire Lovenbury672
Flight Gym Academy

9.375 8.975 9.5009.050 36.900
4T 6 6 3T 5 

5 

Lillian Donahue300
Golden City

9.200 8.800 9.3009.450 36.750
8 7 2 7 6 

6 

Miley Hildebrand267
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.400 9.1258.275 36.075
6 1T 8 9 7 

7 

Taylor Archambeau198
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 7.525 8.8508.650 34.250
7 9 7 10 8 

8 

Lani Peralta528
TumbleBees 

8.900 7.350 9.2758.150 33.675
9 10 9 8 9 

9 

Gabrielle Cobbs671
Flight Gym Academy

0.000 8.550 9.5500.000 18.100
10 8 10 2 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 g1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josilyn Pippin315
Golden City

9.325 9.500 9.6759.475 37.975
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Rodgers260
FGTC

9.800 9.375 9.5008.850 37.525
1 2T 7T 3 2 

2 

Meliyah Pauff361
American Twisters

9.600 9.350 9.2758.675 36.900
4 4 9 5 3 

3 

Peyton Bean376
Orlando Metro

9.575 8.450 9.7009.000 36.725
5 9 4T 1 4 

4 

Erin McDermott194
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 9.375 9.0259.000 36.525
9 2T 4T 6T 5 

5 

Katie Sukut405
Orlando Metro

9.675 8.725 9.0259.050 36.475
2 7 2T 6T 6 

6 

Jaslynn Kural192
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.050 8.8009.050 36.200
7T 6 2T 9T 7 

7 

Jiji Chiclana-Torres381
Orlando Metro

9.650 8.100 9.3508.925 36.025
3 10 6 4 8 

8 

Vale Acevedo255
FGTC

9.300 9.275 8.9507.475 35.000
7T 5 11 8 9T

9T

Haley McKinnon415
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.525 8.8008.850 35.000
12 8 7T 9T 9T

9T

Chanty Usubillaga116
EVO Gymnastics

9.075 7.650 8.8007.850 33.375
11 11 10 9T 11 

11 

Lily Reese Henley288
Gulf Coast

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 g2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addy Mazzoni109
EVO Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 9.6509.250 37.700
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Rios618
Elite - FL

9.650 9.550 9.4008.625 37.225
1 1 6 3 2 

2 

Lenna Herzfeld189
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.175 9.3508.825 36.750
3T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Grace Flint226
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.300 9.5258.475 36.700
3T 3 7 2 4 

4 

Heidi Simmons502
World Class - FL

9.175 8.775 8.9258.800 35.675
6T 5 3 7 5 

5 

GiGi Thomas148
Park Avenue

9.625 8.400 8.9508.650 35.625
2 6 5 6 6 

6 

Rhianna Shafer519
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.075 6.850 9.2508.775 33.950
8 8 4 5 7 

7 

Taylor Keen652
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.525 8.350 8.5256.750 32.150
10 7 11 9 8 

8 

Aiva H.525
TumbleBees 

8.650 6.200 8.6258.325 31.800
9 9 9 8 9 

9 

Olivia Hisey126
TGR

9.175 0.000 8.2508.450 25.875
6T 11 8 10 10 

10 

Mady Rutkin158
Angels

0.000 6.050 0.0006.975 13.025
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 g3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Esther Goltsman227
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.525 8.8759.175 37.250
2 1 2 7 1 

1 

Emily White153
ACE - Daytona

9.825 8.775 9.6508.875 37.125
1 4 5 1* 2T

2T

Kady Bills-McCoy477
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 8.675 9.6509.200 37.125
3 6 1 1* 2T

2T

Neiyaliz Rodriguez474
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 9.075 9.6008.675 36.650
5 2 6 3 4 

4 

Lexie Cole107
EVO Gymnastics

9.375 8.450 8.7758.950 35.550
4 7 4 8 5 

5 

Mary Katherine Kenefick466
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.875 8.700 8.6259.025 35.225
7 5 3 10 6 

6 

Grace Boland613
Elite - FL

8.600 8.800 8.9507.825 34.175
9 3 7 5 7 

7 

Alexa Cohen592
Rising Stars  FL

9.000 8.200 8.4757.175 32.850
6 8 8 11 8 

8 

Avery Baker634
Boundless Gymnastics

8.225 0.000 7.8007.100 23.125
10 9T 9 12 9 

9 

Kaiden Shea644
Boundless Gymnastics

8.800 0.000 8.7500.000 17.550
8 9T 10T 9 10 

10 

Shannon Bryan284
Gulf Coast

0.000 0.000 9.2750.000 9.275
11T 9T 10T 4 11 

11 

Jersey Cuni479
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 8.9250.000 8.925
11T 9T 10T 6 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 g4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Thomas234
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.500 9.5259.100 37.575
3 1 4 3 1 

1 

Elisa Sosa-Pesantes493
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 8.550 9.5009.400 36.875
4 7 2 4T 2 

2 

Emily Murray152
ACE - Daytona

9.375 9.475 9.0008.900 36.750
5 2 6 8 3 

3 

Emmie Barton202
Rad Gymnastics

9.700 8.750 9.6008.400 36.450
1T 6 8 1 4 

4 

Kayly Le441
No Florida Jax

9.175 9.200 8.7759.225 36.375
10 3 3 10 5 

5 

Zoe Bender135
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 8.850 8.9509.075 36.100
9 5 5 9 6 

6 

Julia Rice402
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.875 9.2507.150 34.550
7T 4 9 7 7 

7 

Hannah Johns133
Florida Flips

8.750 7.025 8.6758.675 33.125
11 8 7 11 8 

8 

Kayden Clift329
Suncoast

9.700 0.000 9.5007.100 26.300
1T 10T 10 4T 9 

9 

Allison Henkels486
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 6.700 9.5750.000 25.550
7T 9 11T 2 10 

10 

Lillianna Diberardinis186
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 0.000 9.4250.000 18.750
6 10T 11T 6 11 

11 

Emma Vayhinger632
Florida Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.500 9.500
12 10T 1 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s10 g1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Danilchenko383
Orlando Metro

9.675 9.550 9.7009.350 38.275
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Joaddan Reme517
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.400 9.700 9.3009.050 37.450
3T 1 4 4 2 

2 

Hannah Gray244
Gulf Breeze

9.300 9.575 9.2259.250 37.350
6T 2 3 5T 3 

3 

Shaelene Ross218
Harbor City

9.225 9.175 9.3258.850 36.575
9 4 6T 3 4 

4 

lena Coxon156
Angels

9.400 8.200 9.2258.950 35.775
3T 6T 5 5T 5 

5 

Jazmine O'Donnell311
Golden City

9.600 9.025 8.3508.775 35.750
2 5 8 11 6 

6 

Torrance Ross609
Coral Reef - FL

9.350 8.200 9.2007.250 34.000
5 6T 11 7 7 

7 

Olivia Jupp545
Legacy - FL

8.850 7.800 8.6258.550 33.825
10 8 9 10 8 

8 

Micah Smith105
Jacksonville Academy

9.300 5.200 8.7007.850 31.050
6T 9 10 9 9 

9 

Sophia Piazza272
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 0.000 9.0008.850 27.150
6T 10T 6T 8 10 

10 

Madison Toronto496
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.7259.600 19.325
11 10T 1 1 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s10 g2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall McGuire629
Florida Elite

9.675 9.200 9.6259.375 37.875
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Molly Finan302
Golden City

9.650 8.200 9.5259.450 36.825
2 10 1 2 2 

2 

Anastasia Anthou220
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.025 9.0258.575 36.250
3 4 4 7 3 

3 

Cipi Cipriani257
FGTC

9.325 9.375 9.0758.150 35.925
6 1 6T 6 4 

4 

Patricia Thomas661
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.650 9.2758.650 35.825
7 5 3 3T 5 

5 

Amanda Czubkowski140
Park Avenue

9.400 8.225 9.2758.150 35.050
4 9 6T 3T 6 

6 

Nina English542
Legacy - FL

9.350 8.400 8.6008.025 34.375
5 7 10 9 7 

7 

Riana Greenberg593
Rising Stars  FL

8.625 8.450 8.4758.300 33.850
9 6 5 10 8 

8 

Sofia Iuteri641
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 8.350 7.7008.050 33.300
8 8 9 11 9 

9 

Jada Toland594
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.450 6.375 8.8758.150 31.850
10 11 6T 8 10 

10 

Keirstyn Pace196
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.175 9.2006.925 25.300
11 3 11 5 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 s10 g3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Demers217
Harbor City

9.650 9.475 9.6257.900 36.650
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Lauren Brady181
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 8.800 9.1759.025 36.400
3 5 2 4 2 

2 

Isabella Olson312
Golden City

9.425 8.400 8.9759.175 35.975
2 6 1 6T 3 

3 

Olivia Combs578
West Broward

8.750 9.225 9.0008.650 35.625
8 2 4 5 4 

4 

Madison Ford534
Edgewater

9.350 8.900 8.9257.825 35.000
4 3 7 8 5 

5 

Katie Hirt640
Boundless Gymnastics

8.800 8.875 8.4758.175 34.325
7 4 5 9 6 

6 

Emma Galasso638
Boundless Gymnastics

9.025 7.450 8.9757.800 33.250
6 7 8 6T 7 

7 

Paola Gandia-Felices386
Orlando Metro

9.250 7.200 7.3508.725 32.525
5 8 3 10 8 

8 

Adrianna Wagner132
TGR

0.000 0.000 9.3500.000 9.350
9T 9T 9T 2 9 

9 

Shawna Page583
West Broward

0.000 0.000 9.2500.000 9.250
9T 9T 9T 3 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 s10 g4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Turner280
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.275 8.9758.725 36.300
2T 2 5 3 1 

1 

Ella Spicer219
Harbor City

9.050 8.100 9.5258.600 35.275
5 5 6 1 2 

2 

Christina Douglas647
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.325 8.950 8.4758.300 35.050
2T 3 7 6 3 

3 

Amanda Garry266
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.600 8.7256.725 33.300
4 4 8 4 4 

4 

Reese Shafer518
Tumbleweeds - FL

7.900 7.950 8.6008.750 33.200
6 6 4 5 5 

5 

Alex Long372
Sun Country - FL

9.500 0.000 9.4000.000 18.900
1 7T 9 2 6 

6 

Mackie Kunitzer191
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.400 0.0009.025 18.425
7T 1 2 8T 7 

7 

Lucie Dudley325
Palm Coast

0.000 0.000 8.1758.825 17.000
7T 7T 3 7 8 

8 

Alyssa Frankhouser245
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 0.000 0.0009.050 9.050
7T 7T 1 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 10,8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 91 114.425 29.000 28.500 28.075 28.850
21 1 3

2 Brandy Johnson's 91 114.150 28.575 27.550 28.725 29.300
13 5T 1

3 Golden City 91 113.425 28.675 27.550 28.375 28.825
32 5T 2

4 Tampa Bay Turners 91 111.850 28.125 27.950 27.500 28.275
46 4 4

5 LaFleur's Largo 91 111.500 28.425 28.075 27.050 27.950
54T 2 5

6 FGTC 91 110.350 28.425 28.025 26.200 27.700
64T 3 6

7 Legacy - FL 91 104.550 27.525 25.375 25.250 26.400
77 7 7

8 Boundless Gymnastics 91 101.925 27.025 24.675 24.025 26.200
88 8 8
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 10,8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 92 112.000 28.750 28.325 26.850 28.075
21 1 2

2 ACE Gymnastics FL  92 109.300 27.550 26.975 27.050 27.725
45 3 1

3 Elite - FL 92 109.050 27.950 27.600 25.700 27.800
32 2 5

4 Harbor City 92 108.500 27.925 26.750 25.350 28.475
13 4 6

5 EVO Gymnastics 92 106.625 27.750 25.600 26.050 27.225
64 5 4

6 Tumbleweeds - FL 92 105.425 26.925 24.500 26.575 27.425
56 6 3
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